
38

 SERIES 710001 - 711000 - 712000
STAINLESS STEEL 3 PC BALL VALVE

psi steam.

psi.

710001: THREADED.
711000: SOCKET WELD.
712000: BUTT WELD.

SIZE I1 I2 SW X BW W L H CH R P A C T E F ØN B Z CV psi Lbs

1/4” 0.70 0.43 - - - - 2.24 1.29 0.86 1.96 1.37 0.31 0.19 - - - 1000 0.61

3/8” 0.70 0.44 0.71 0.37 0.67 0.49 2.24 1.29 0.86 1.96 1.37 0.31 0.19 - - - 6.00 1000 0.61

1/2” 0.80 0.88 0.37 0.83 0.62 1.49 1.06 0.39 0.39 0.27 1.41 0.23 1.41 16.30 1000 0.88

3/4” 0.88 0.64 1.09 0.43 0.82 2.99 1.83 2.67 2.02 0.39 0.39 0.27 0.21 1000 1.32

1” 1.06 1.31 1.04 3.62 2.28 1.61 6.87 3.09 2.36 0.76 0.49 0.47 0.31 0.23 43.00 1000 2.42

1”1/4 1.18 0.84 1.70 1.66 1.38 4.19 2.61 1.96 6.87 3.28 0.76 0.49 0.47 0.31 0.21 89.00 1000 3.36

1”1/2 1.22 0.84 1.94 0.62 1.90 1.61 2.99 2.16 9.86 3.93 3.11 0.94 0.64 0.62 0.39 1.96 1.96 230.00 1000 4.61

2” 1.41 1.01 2.44 0.68 2.37 2.06 9.86 4.21 3.38 0.94 0.64 0.62 0.39 1.96 1.96 1000 7.03

2”1/2 1.18 3.01 0.78 2.87 2.46 6.04 4.98 1.10 0.70 0.78 M8 1000 18.24

3” 1.69 1.31 0.78 3.06 7.08 6.33 4.13 4.48 1.10 0.70 0.78 M8 873.00 1000

4” 1.96 0.78 4.02 7.48 6.16 0.86 0.94 0.70 4.01 M10 3.62 1390.00 1000 46.79

PART NAME MATERIAL

1 BODY CF8M 1

2 END CONNECTION CF8M 2

3 BALL AISI316-CF8M 1

4 BALL SEAT P.T.F.E 2

SEAT P.T.F.E 2

6 STEM SEAT P.T.F.E 1

7 O-RING FKM (Viton®) 1

8 STEM SEAL P.T.F.E 1

9 PACKING GLAND AISI 303 (1/4” - 2”)
STEEL (2”1/2 - 4” 1

10 END STOP AISI 430 (1/4” - 2”)
STEEL (2”1/2 - 4”)

2
1

11 SPRING WASHER STEEL (2”1/2-4”) 2

12 NUT AISI 304 (1/4” - 2”)
STEEL (2”1/2 - 4” 2

13 BOLT AISI 304 (1/4” - 2”)
STEEL (2”1/2 - 4”)

4
6

14 WASHER AISI 304 (1/4” - 2”)
STEEL (2”1/2 - 4”

4
6

NUT AISI 304 (1/4” - 2”)
STEEL (2”1/2 - 4”)

4
6

16 STEM AISI 316 1

17 HANDLE AISI 430 (1/4” - 2”)
STEEL (2”1/2 - 4”) 1

N
 P

C
S

N
 P

os

RADIAMONT


